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Anlage
In den Herrenwiesen, 71701 Schwieberdingen

Sportwart/in
Melchior, Oliver
T 0178 8181027 oliver.melchior@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Henne, Tim
jugendwart@tc-schwieberdingen.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Oliver Melchior
m 0178 8181027; oliver.melchior@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Vietense, Lars
Breitinger, Stefan
Melchior, Oliver
Baumann, Nico
Schulze, Robert Felix
Kolbow, Steffen
Klaiber, Daniel
Henne, Marc

Thater, Jens

Keiser, Christoph
Bender, Simon
Pertschy, Danusch
Henne, Tim
Vietense, Ingo
Mundinger, Thilo
Riedel, Jan
Baumann, Oliver
Scholz, Christian
Wolfler, Tobias (AUT)
Marks, Oliver

Keck, Martin

Scholz, Jannik
Kuntzer, Patrick
Brosch, Frank
Wolfler, Moritz (AUT)
Schmuck, Jonathan
Zimmermann, Eric
Mierzowski, Niklas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17200793
17450173
19452313
18602200
18402089
17350545
19050542
17050332
18450178
18450001
18204834
19950870
19851260
17650974
17351345
19752154
18550080
17402674
10050303
18150024
16550464
10300868
19650108
18300235
10250022
10263916
10164177
10458823

LK DR Info
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Baun, Jens

30 Brauer, Andreas
31 Herrera, Daniel
32 Olde Rikkert, Thomas (NED)
33 Belzner, Fabian
34 Konig, Tim

35 Nikolic, Niklas
36 Spat, Matthias
37 Klassen, Fabian
38 Eitrich, Jonas
39 Heim, Timo

40 Bauerle, Nico

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18451271
18650446
18652541
18889117
19752039
19950801
19906648
19752544
19250181
19755902
19552617
10157894

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

.GENERALI



